Pro Series | DHI-NVR5816/5832/5864-16P-4KS2E
 Series Overview
The NVR is compatible with numerous third-party devices, which make it
the perfect solution for surveillance systems that work independently of
video management system (VMS). It features an open architecture that
supports multi-user access and is compatible with ONVIF 2.4 protocol,
enabling interoperability with 4K cameras.
 Functions

USB 2 front USB 2.0 ports, 2 rear USB 3.0 ports
Pro Series | DHI-NVR5816/5832/5864-16P-4KS2E
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
16 Channel NVR DHI-NVR5816-16P-
4KS2E
16 Channel 2U 16PoE 4K & H.265 Pro
Network Video Recorder
32 Channel NVR DHI-NVR5832-16P-
4KS2E
32 Channel 2U 16PoE 4K & H.265 Pro
Network Video Recorder
64 Channel NVR DHI-NVR5864-16P-
4KS2E
64 Channel 2U 16PoE 4K & H.265 Pro
Network Video Recorder
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Panels
Rev 001.001 © 2021 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
HDMI 2
VGA 2
Network 1 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet
port
PoE 16 ports (IEEE802.3af/at)
1-8 ports support ePoE & EoC
General Parameter
Power Supply Single, 100V–240V AC, 50 Hz–60 Hz
Power Consumption
NVR: < 17.5W (without HDD)
PoE: Max 25.5W for single port
150W total rated power, 80% control for protection
Net Weight 7 kg (15.4 lb) (without HDD)
Gross Weight 9.5 kg (20.94 lb) (without HDD)
Product Dimensions 440.0 mm × 452.5 mm × 94.9 mm (17.3" × 17.8" ×
3.7")
Package Dimensions 563 mm × 563 mm × 215 mm (22.2" × 22.2" × 8.5")
Operating Temperature –10°C to +55°C (+14°F to +131°F)
Storage Temperature 0°C to +40°C (+32°F to +104°F)
Operating Humidity 10%–93% (RH)
Storage Humidity 30%–85% (RH)
Operating Altitude 3,000 m (9,843 ft)
Certifications
CE: EN55032; EN55024; EN50130-4; EN60950-1
FCC: Part 15 Subpart B; ANSI C63.4-2014
UL: UL 60950-1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1011 89912
1 Power Switch 2 Power Input
3 Network Port 4
5
USB Ports
 6
 8
HDMI Ports
 10 AUDIO OUT, RCA Connector
7 RS-232 Port
 12 PoE Ports
9 VGA Ports
eSATA Port11
Alarm In/Out
AUDIO IN, RCA Connector
Pro Series | DHI-NVR5816/5832/5864-16P-4KS2E